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Wettkampf-Nr. 217

100m Freistil Manner
JEM-Nominierung

A-Finale

Patryk PELLA
Bastian SCHORR
Florian ANGERT
Max MRAL
Kevin LEITHOLD
Philipp WOLF
Sebastian SCHNEIDER
Lasse LEBMANN
Till PALLMANN
Jason MARCUS

CoOo~NoOUWNERLO

1993
1992
1992
1993
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1992

SG Dortmund

SG Bamberg

SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen
SG Wfr Wuppertal Neuenhof
Bitterfelder SV 1990

SV Weiden 1921

TV Wetzlar

SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor
SSG Saar Max Ritter

SG HT16

00:52,44
00:52,37
00:52,23
00:51,48
00:50,60
00:51,32
00:52,18
00:52,30
00:52,43
00:52,54

erstellt mit SEM2004, http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

Berlin, Europasportpark



	100m Freistil Männer

